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3. If the lampshade is left for a long time, it can be coated with cooking oil and dried in the sun to 
improve its color and brightness.

2. Make sure to insert your fingers into the electrified lamp head to avoid electric shock.
1. Reminder: If the lampshade falls off and breaks, please pay attention to scratches on the glass.
2. Safety Information Explanation

2. Instructions for use: Fix the base on the tabletop, then fix the bracket on both sides of the lamp head. 
Twist the bulb into the lamp head, unscrew the nut on the bracket, place the lampshade on the top bracket, 
and then restore the nut to fix it. Plug in the socket and press the button to control the light source.

1. Product Introduction: Colored Glass Desk Lamp
1. Installation and usage instructions
nstallation and usage instructions
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3. la pantalla se coloca durante mucho tiempo, se puede aplicar aceite comestible a la pantalla y secarla 
al sol, lo que puede mejorar el color y iluminar el brillo de la luz.

2. cortar los dedos por error en el soporte de la lámpara electrificado para evitar descargas eléctricas.
1. mensaje de advertencia: si la pantalla se cae y se rompe, preste atención a los arañazos de vidrio.
2. descripción de la información de Seguridad

2. instrucciones de uso: coloque la base sobre la mesa, luego fije el soporte en los estantes a ambos lados 
del soporte de la lámpara, apriete la bombilla en el soporte de la lámpara, apriete la tuerca en el 
soporte, coloque la tapa de la lámpara en el soporte superior, luego recupere la fijación de la tuerca, 
inserte el enchufe y el botón controle La fuente de luz.

. introducción del producto: lámpara de mesa de vidrio de colores
1. instrucciones de instalación y uso
Instrucciones de instalación y uso

3、ランプシェードの放置時間が長く、ランプシェードに食用油を塗って、太陽の下で乾かすことができ、色を高め、照
明の光透過度を高めることができる。

2、誤って指を通電した口金に入れて、感電しないようにする。
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1、ヒント：ランプシェードが落下して破損した場合は、ガラスの傷に注意してください。
2.セキュリティ情報の説明

2、使用説明：台座を台面に固定して、それからブラケットを口金の両側の棚に固定して、電球を口金の中にねじ込んで、
ブラケットのナットをねじって、口金を頂部のブラケットの上に入れて、更にナットを復元して固定して、ソケットを挿
して、ボタンを押して光源を制御すればいい。

、製品紹介：ステンドグラススタンド
1.インストールの使用方法
インストールの使用方法
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3, lampa kryt umístění dlouhou dobu, může být lampa kryt na jídelní olej, umístit na slunci, aby se vysušilo, 

může zlepšit barvu, osvětlení světelný jas.

2, omylem vložit prst do hlavy napájené lampy, aby se zabránilo elektrickému dopadu.

ip: Pokud se světelná kryta poškodí, věnujte pozornost poškrábání skla.

Bezpečnostní informace

2, pokyny k použití: upevňte základnu na stůl, pak upevňte držák na obou stranách stojanu hlavy světla, otočte 

žárovku do hlavy světla, otočte šroub na držáku, umístěte držák na horní části, pak obnovte šroub, připojte 

zásuvku a tlačítko pro ovládání zdroje světla.

1, produkt: barevné sklo stolní lampy
1. Návod k instalaci
Návod k instalaci
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3, osłona lampy jest umieszczona przez długi czas, można nałożyć osłonę lampy na olej spożywczy, umieścić ją na 

sło�cu, aby suszyć, może poprawić kolor i jasność światła.

, pomyłkowo umieścić palec w głowicy lampy zasilanej, aby uniknąć uderzenia elektrycznego.
1, wskazówka: Jeśli osłona lampy spadnie i się zepsuje, zwróć uwagę na zadrapanie szkła.

2. Informacje bezpiecze�stwa

2, instrukcje użytkowania: zamocowanie podstawy na powierzchni, a następnie zamocowanie uchwytu na 
półkach po obu stronach głowicy lampy, zakręcenie żarówki do głowicy lampy, zakręcenie śruby na uchwytie, 

umieszczenie uchwytu na górze, a następnie przywrócenie śruby do zamocowania, podłączenie gniazda, 

przycisk do sterowania źródłem światła.
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1, wprowadzenie produktu: kolorowe szklane lampy stołowe
1. Instrukcje instalacji
nstrukcje instalacji

3, de lamphoes kan worden geplaatst voor een lange tijd, kan de lamphoes op eetbare olie worden gesleefd, 
worden gedroogd in de zon, kan de kleur en de helderheid van de verlichting verbeteren.

2, knip je vinger in de elektrische lampkop om elektriciteit te voorkomen.
Tip: Als de lamphoes kapot valt, let dan op glazen krassen.
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2. Beveiligingsinformatie

, Gebruiksaanwijzingen: bevestig de basis op het bord, bevestig vervolgens de steun aan beide kanten van 
de lampkop op de plank, draai de lamp in de lampkop, draai de schroef op de steun af, zet de lampkap op de 
bovenste steun, en zet de schroef terug vast, stek de aansluiting in, knop om de lichtbron te regelen.

1, Productbeschrijving: gekleurde glazen tafellamp

I
1. Instructies voor installatie
nstructies voor installatie
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3, belysningsskydd placeras lång tid, kan släppa belysningsskydd på matolja, torka under solen, kan 
förbättra färgen och ljusstyrkan.

2, placera fingret i ljushuvudet för att undvika elektrisk rörelse.
Tips: Om lampan faller sönder, var uppmärksam på glas repor.
2. Säkerhetsinformation

2, Användningsanvisningar: fixa basen på bordet, sedan fästa armaturen på lamphuvudets båda sidor på hyllan, 
vrid lampan i lamphuvudet, vrid skruven på armaturen, placera armaturen på toppen av armaturen, sedan 
återställa skruven, anslut uttaget, knappen för att kontrollera ljuskällan.

1, produktbeskrivning: färgade glaslampor
. Installationsanvisning
Installationsanvisningar
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3, το κάλυμμα του φωτός τοποθετείται για μεγάλο χρονικό διάστημα, μπορεί να τοποθετηθεί το κάλυμμα του 

φωτός στο τρόφιμο λάδι, να στεγνώσει κάτω από τον ήλιο, μπορεί να βελτιώσει το χρώμα και τη 

φωτεινότητα του φωτισμού.

2, τοποθετήστε λάθος το δάχτυλο στο κεφάλι του φωτός για να αποφύγετε την ηλεκτρική επίδραση.

1, συμβουλή πληροφοριών: εάν το κάλυμμα πτώσει σπασμένο, παρακαλούμε προσέξτε το γυαλί γρατζουνιά.

Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας

2, οδηγίες χρήσης: στερεώστε τη βάση στην επιφάνεια εργασίας, στη συνέχεια στερεώστε τη βάση στο ράφι 

και στις δύο πλευρές της κεφαλής του λαμπτήρα, στρίψτε τον λαμπτήρα στην κεφαλή του λαμπτήρα, στρίψτε 

το καπάκι στη βάση, τοποθετήστε το καπάκι στη βάση στην κορυφή, στη συνέχεια επαναφέρετε το καπάκι, 

συνδέστε την πρίζα και το κουμπί ελέγχου της πηγής φωτός.

1, εισαγωγή προϊόντος: έγχρωμο γυαλί τραπέζι φως

. Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης

Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης

3, lampeskærmen placeres i lang tid, kan du smøre lampeskærmen på spiseolie, tørre under solen, kan 
forbedre farven, belysning gennemtrængende lysstyrke.

1

Skær fingrene fejlagtigt ind i lyshovedet for at undgå strømberøring.
Tip: Hvis lampeskærmen falder i stykker, skal du være opmærksom på glasridser.
2. Sikkerhedsinformation

2, brugsanvisning: Fastsæt basen på bordet, og derefter fastlægge hylden på begge sider af lampehovedet, 
drej pæren ind i lampehovedet, drej skruen på hylden, sæt lampehovedet i den øverste hylde, og så 
genoprette skruen, indsæt stikkontakten, knappen til at kontrollere lyskilden.

, produktbeskrivelse: farvet glas bordlampe
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1. Installationsanvisning
nstallationsanvisning
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3, a lámpafedél hosszú ideig van elhelyezve, a lámpafedél fogyasztási olajra kerülhet, a nap alatt 
szárítható, javíthatja a színt, a világítás fényességét.

2, tévesen helyezze az ujját az elektromos lámpafejbe, hogy elkerülje az elektromos ütközést.
1. Tipp: Ha a lámpaborító eltört, vegye figyelembe az üveg karcolását.
. Biztonsági információk

2. Használati utasítás: rögzítse az alapot az asztalra, majd rögzítse a tartót a lámpafej mindkét oldalán, 
csavarítsa a lámpát a lámpafejbe, csavarítsa le a tartó csavarát, tegye a lámpatartót a tartó tetejére, 
majd állítsa vissza a csavarát, csatlakoztassa a aljzatot, a gomb vezérli a fényforrást.

T

1, termékbemutató: színes üveg asztali lámpa
1. Telepítési utasítás
elepítési utasítás
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3, l'abat - jour est placé pendant une longue période, peut appliquer l'abat - jour sur l'huile de cuisson, 
mettre au soleil pour sécher, peut améliorer la brillance de la couleur, l'éclairage transmet la luminosité.

2, couper par erreur mettre le doigt à l'intérieur de la tête de la lampe sous tension pour éviter 
l'électrocution.

1, information de conseil: si l'abat - jour tombe cassé, faites attention aux rayures de verre.
. Description des informations de sécurité

1
2, instructions d'utilisation: fixez la base sur le comptoir, puis fixez le support sur les étagères des 
deux côtés de la tête de lampe, tordez l'ampoule dans la tête de lampe, tordez le bouchon à vis sur le 
support, placez l'abat - jour sur le support en haut, puis Remettez le bouchon à vis fixe, branchez la 
prise, le bouton - poussoir pour contrôler la source lumineuse est prêt.

, introduction du produit: lampe de table en verre coloré
1. Instructions d'installation et d'utilisation
Installation Instructions d'utilisation

2
3, il coperchio di luce è posizionato per un lungo periodo di tempo, il coperchio di luce può essere 
macchiato sull'olio da mangiare, asciugato al sole, può migliorare il colore e la luminosità trasparente 
dell'illuminazione.

, tagliare le dita nella testa della lampada elettrica per evitare l'elettricità.
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1, suggerimento: se il cappello della luce cade rotto, prestare attenzione ai graffi del vetro.
2. Informazioni sulla sicurezza

, istruzioni per l'uso: fissare la base sul tavolo, quindi fissare il supporto su entrambi i lati della 
testa della lampada, torcere la lampadina nella testa della lampada, torcere il cappuccio sul supporto, 
mettere il cappuccio sulla parte superiore del supporto, poi ripristinare il cappuccio fissato, inserire la 
presa, il pulsante per controllare la fonte di luce.

1, introduzione del prodotto: lampade di tavolo in vetro colorato
1. Istruzioni per l'installazione
Istruzioni per l'installazione
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3. Ak je tienník ponechaný na dlhú dobu, môže byť potieraný varením oleja a sušený na slnku, aby sa zlepšila jeho farba a jas.

2. Uistite sa, že vložite prsty do hlavy elektrifikovanej lampy, aby ste sa zabránili elektrickému šoku.

1. Upozornenie: Ak sa tienník zruší a zlomí, venujte pozornosť škrabanom na skle.

2. Vysvetlenie bezpečnostných informácií

2. Návod na použitie: Upevnte základňu na stôl, potom upevnite držiak na oboch stranách hlavy lampy. Otočte 

žiarovku do hlavy lampy, odvrátte maticu na držiaku, umiestnite tienník na horný držiak a potom obnovte maticu na jej opravu. 

Zapojte zásuvku a stlačte tlačidlo na ovládanie zdroja svetla.

1. Úvod produktu: farebná sklenená stolná lampa

. Inštalácia a pokyny na použitie
Inštalácia a pokyny na použitie
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3. Ja lampēklu paliek ilgu laiku, to var pārklāt ar gatavošanas eļļu un žāvēt saulē, lai uzlabotu tās krāsu 
un spilgtumu.

2. Lai izvairītos no elektriskās trieciena, pārliecinieties, ka ievietojiet pirkstus elektriskās lampas 
galvā.

1. atgādinājums: Ja lampas ēns nokrīt un pārtraukas, lūdzu, pievērsiet uzmanību skrāpējumiem uz stikla.
2. Drošības informācijas paskaidrojums

. Lietošanas instrukcijas: Uzstājiet bāzi uz galda virsmas, pēc tam uzstājiet kronšteinu abās lampas galvas 
pusēs. Apgrieziet spuldzi lampas galvā, atskrūtiet uzgriezeni uz kronšteina, novietojiet lampas ēklu uz 
augšējā kronšteina un pēc tam atjaunojiet uzgriezeni, lai to fiksētu. Pievienojiet lizdi un nospiediet pogu, 
lai kontrolētu gaismas avotu.
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1. Produkta ievade: krāsaina stikla galda lampa
. Uzstādīšanas un lietošanas instrukcijas

Uzstādīšanas un lietošanas instrukcijas

3.Če žarnica ostane dolgo časa, ga lahko prevlečemo s kuhinjskim oljem in posušimo na soncu, da izboljšamo 

njegovo barvo in svetlost.
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Prepričajte se, da prste vstavite v glavo elektrificirane svetilke, da se izognete električnemu udarcu.

1. opomnik: Če senčilo pade in se zlomi, bodite pozorni na praske na steklu.

2. Pojasnilo varnostnih informacij

2. Navodila za uporabo: Pritrdite podlago na mizo, nato pritrdite nosilec na obeh straneh glave svetilke. 
Žarnico zavrtite v glavo žarnice, odvijte matico na nosilec, postavite senčilo na zgornji nosilec in jo nato obnovite, 

da jo pritrdite. Vklopite vtičnico in pritisnite gumb, da upravljate vir svetlobe.

. Uvod izdelka: Barvno steklo namizna svetilka
1. Navodila za namestitev in uporabo
Navodila za namestitev in uporabo
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3. 3. 3 3. 3 3. 3 3 3. 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3 3 3. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.
2. 전기 충격을 피하기 위해 전기 램프 머리에 손가락을 2 2 2.
1. 상기시키기: 1. 램프 1 1 1. 램프 1 1 1. 상기시키기: 1 1 1 1. 램프 1 1 1 1.
. 안전 정보 설명

2. 사용 지침: 테이블탑에 기초를 고정, 다음 램프 머리의 양쪽에 부류를 고정.전구를 램프 머리로 회전하고, 브래켓에 전전구 전전구를 전전구 
머리로 회전하고, 브래켓에 전전전구 전전전구 전전전구를 전전구 머리로 회전하고, 브래켓에 전구 전구를 전구를 전구 전구 램램 전구 머리
로 회전하고, 브래켓에 나트를 나

1. 제품 소개: 착색 유리 데스크 램프
1. 설치 및 사용 지침
설치 및 사용 지침
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3. Якщо зазор залишається довгий час, його можна покрити кулінарною олією і висушити на сонці, щоб поліпшити його колір 

і яскравість.

. Переконайтеся, що вставите пальці в електричну головку лампи, щоб уникнути електроудару.

1. Нагадання: Якщо фара падає і розбивається, зверніть увагу на подряпини на склі.

2. Пояснення інформації про безпеку

2. Інструкція по використанню: зафіксуйте підставу на стільниці, потім зафіксуйте кронштейн з обох боків головки лампи. 

Поверніть лампу в головку лампи, розкрутіть гайку на кронштейні, помістіть фарту на верхню кронштейну, а потім відновите 

гайку, щоб її зафіксувати. Подключіть розетку і натисніть кнопку, щоб керувати джерелом світла.
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1. Введення продукту: Кольорова скляна настільна лампа

. Інструкція з установки та використання

Інструкція з установки та використання
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3. Se a sombra for deixada por um longo tempo, pode ser revestida com óleo de cozinha e secada ao sol para melhorar sua cor e 
brilho.

2. Certifique-se de inserir seus dedos na cabeça da lâmpada eletrificada para evitar choque elétrico.
1. Lembrete: Se o sombreiro cair e quebrar, por favor preste atenção aos arranhões no vidro.
2. Explicação de informações de segurança

2. Instruções de uso: Fixe a base na mesa, em seguida, fixe o suporte em ambos os lados da cabeça da lâmpada. Torce a lâmpada 
na cabeça da lâmpada, desenhasque a porca no suporte, coloque o sombreiro no suporte superior e, em seguida, restaure a porca 
para consertá-la. Conecte a tomada e pressione o botão para controlar a fonte de luz.

1. Introdução do produto: lâmpada de mesa de vidro colorido
. Instruções de instalação e uso
Instruções de instalação e uso
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3. Jos lampuvarjo jätetään pitkään, se voidaan päällystää ruokaöljyllä ja kuivata auringossa värin ja kirkkauden parantamiseksi.
2. Varmista, että lisäät sormet sähköistyneeseen lampun päähön sähkösiskun välttämiseksi.
1. Muistutus: Jos lampuvarjo putoaa pois ja rikkoo, kiinnitä huomiota lasin naarmuihin.
2. Turvallisuustietojen selitys

2. Käyttöohjeet: Kiinnitä pohja pöydälle ja kiinnitä kiinni lampun pään molemmille puolille. Kierrä lamppu lampun päähön, 
irrota mutteri kiinnikkeelle, aseta lampuvarjo yläkulmiin ja palauta sitten mutteri korjataksesi sen. Liitä pistorasia ja 
paina painiketta ohjataksesi valonlähteä.

. Tuoteesittely: Värillinen lasi työpöytälamppu
1. Asennus- ja käyttöohjeet
Asennus- ja käyttöohjeet

3. Dacă umbra este lăsată pentru o perioadă lungă de timp, poate fi acoperită cu ulei de gătit și uscată la soare pentru a-și 

îmbunătă�i culoarea și luminozitatea.

2. Asigura�i-vă că introduce�i degetele în capul lămpii electrificate pentru a evita șocul electric.

I

1. Amintire: Dacă umbrele cad și se rup, vă rugăm să acorda�i aten�ie zgârieturilor de pe sticlă.
2. Explica�ia informa�iilor privind siguran�a

2. Instruc�iuni de utilizare: Fixa�i baza pe masa, apoi fixa�i suportul de pe ambele păr�i ale capului lămpii. Întorce�i 
becul în capul lămpii, dezșuruba�i nuca de pe suport, plasa�i umbra pe suportul de sus și apoi restaura�i nuca pentru a o 
repara. Conecta�i priza și apăsa�i butonul pentru a controla sursa de lumină.

1. Introducerea produsului: Lampa de birou de sticlă colorată

1. Instruc�iuni de instalare și utilizare
nstruc�iuni de instalare și utilizare

2
3. Kui lambavari jääb pikaks ajaks, võib seda kaetada küpsetusõliga ja kuivatada päikeses, et parandada selle värvi ja 
heledust.

. Veenduge, et sisestage oma sõrmed elektriliseeritud lambi pea, et vältida elektrilööki.

2
1. Meenutus: Kui lambavari langeb maha ja puruneb, pöörake tähelepanu klaasi kriimustustele.
. Ohutusteabe selgitus

2. Kasutamisjuhised: kinnitage alus lauale, seejärel kinnitage kinnitus lambi pea mõlemale küljele. Keerake pirn lampi 
peasse, lahti kruvida mütr kinnistus, asetada lambavari ülaosas kinnistus ja seejärel taastada mütr, et seda parandada. Plug 
pistiku ja vajutage nuppu, et kontrollida valgusallikat.

1. Toote sissejuhatus: värviline klaasist laualamp

P
1. Paigaldus- ja kasutusjuhised
aigaldus- ja kasutusjuhised

3. Jei lempos šešėlis lieka ilgą laiką, jis gali būti padengtas maisto aliejus ir džiovintas saulėje, kad pagerintų spalvą ir ryškumą.
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2. Įsitikinkite, kad įterpite pirštus į elektros lempos galvą, kad išvengtumėte elektros smūgio.

1. Priminimas: Jei šešėlis nukrito ir nutrūko, atkreipkite dėmesį į įbrėžimus ant stiklo.

2. Saugos informacijos paaiškinimas

2. Naudojimo instrukcijos: pritvirtinkite pagrindą ant stalo, tada pritvirtinkite laikiklį abiejose lempos galvos pusėse. Apsukite lemputę 

į lempos galvutę, atsisukite riešutą ant laikiklio, įdėkite lempos šešėlį ant viršutinio laikiklio ir tada atkurti riešutą, kad jį 

nustatytumėte. Įjunkite lizdą ir paspauskite mygtuką, kad valdytumėte šviesos šaltinį.

. Produkto įvadas: spalvoti stiklo stalo lempos
1. Montavimo ir naudojimo instrukcijos
Montavimo ir naudojimo instrukcijos

3. Ako je sjenica ostavljena dugo vremena, može se premaziti uljem za kuhanje i osušiti na suncu kako bi se poboljšala boja i 
svjetlina.
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2. Pobrinite se da umetnete prste u glavu elektrificirane svjetiljke kako biste izbjegli električni udar.

. Podsjetnik: Ako se sjenilo spusti i slomi, obratite pažnju na ogrebotine na staklu.
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2. Objašnjenje sigurnosnih informacija

. Upute za upotrebu: Pričvrstite osnovu na stolu, a zatim pričvrstite nosač s obje strane glave svjetiljke. Okrenite žarulju u glavu 

svjetiljke, odvijte maticu na nosač, stavite senzor na gornji nosač, a zatim vratite maticu kako biste je popravili. Uključite utičnicu i 

pritisnite dugme za kontrolu izvora svjetlosti.

U

1. Uvod u proizvod: obojena staklena stolna lampa
1. Upute za instalaciju i upotrebu
pute za instalaciju i upotrebu

Installationsanleitung
1. Installationsanleitung
1, Produktbeschreibung: Farbiglas Tischleuchte
2, Anleitung: Befestigen Sie die Basis auf dem Tisch, dann den Halter auf beiden Seiten des Regals des 
Lampenkopfes, drehen Sie die Glühbirne in den Lampenkopf, drehen Sie die Schraube auf dem Halter ab, legen 
Sie die Lampenhülle auf den oberen Halter, dann wiederherstellen Sie die Schraube, stecken Sie die Steckdose 
an und steuern Sie die Lichtquelle mit dem Knopf.
2. Sicherheitsinformationen
1, Tipp: Wenn die Lampe zerbrochen ist, beachten Sie bitte die Glaskratze.
2, schneiden Sie den Finger versehentlich in den elektrisch angeschlossenen Lampenkopf, um Stromschlag zu 
vermeiden.
3, Lampenhülle für eine lange Zeit platziert, kann die Lampenhülle auf Essensöl gestrichen werden, in der 
Sonne getrocknet werden, kann die Farbe und die Lichtdurchlässigkeit verbessert werden.
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